COPA VERTENTES 2018 - lll ETAPA SAO JOAO DEL REI

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO SPORT - Masculino - EXPERT
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Numero Nome

228
233
244
227
221
239
229
364
242
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ERICK EDUARDO

JEAN LUCAS

ADEMIR PEREIRA

PATRICK EDUARDO

VANDER DE SOUSA

GABRIEL MENDES

SAMUEL LUCAS

TULIO RESENDE

FELIPE PEREIRA

GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA

MARCELO HENRIQUE SILVA ABREU
WEBERT RESENDE

otavio dias

MATEUS SABINO

DANIEL CARDOSO

EDUARDO ARAUJO

ALEX EDUARDO MORAIS LEONARDO
WALISON GABRIEL

carlos eduardo

EMANUEL DIAS

PAULO CESAR BEDESCHI DE LIMA E
SILVA

luicio mauro

virgilio augusto

HERICK MORETHSON
MATEUS HENRIQUE SILVA
JOSE LUCAS

BRUNO PEREIRA

RAFAEL MANGIA

MAURO LUCIO

Relatorio emitido em 14/10/2018 as 13:18:26
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